
DATE EXAM ROOMS PERIODS

EASTER HOLIDAY

Monday 15 April   

Tuesday 16 April GCSE Art (11A/Ar1 MRG) (14) C13/C14 P1 - 5

GCSE Art (11D/Ar1 MLB) (29) B3 P1 - 5

Wednesday 17 April GCSE Art (11A/Ar1 MRG) (14) C13/C14 P1 - 5

GCSE Art (11D/Ar1 MLB) (29) B3 P1 - 5

Thursday 18 April GCSE Graphics (11D/Ag1 RJV) (30) A3 P1 - 5

Friday 19 April GCSE Graphics (11D/Ag1 RJV) (30) A3 P1 - 5

Monday 22 April GCSE MFL Orals B14-B18 P1 - 5

Tuesday 23 April GCSE MFL Orals B14-B18 P1 - 5

Wednesday 24 April GCSE MFL Orals B14-B18 P1 - 5

LIBF e-test (Window 22 - 26 April) B6 Reg - P4

Thursday 25 April GCSE MFL Orals B14-B18 P1 - 5

Friday 26 April GCSE MFL Orals B14-B18 P1 - 5

Monday 29 April LIBF Written Exam (105/120 minutes) Gym P1 - 2

Tuesday 30  April A Level Orals D3 x 2 P1 - 5

Wednesday 1 May A Level Orals  D3 x 2 P1 - 5

A Level Graphics (4)/Photography (3) A3 P1 - 5

Thursday 2 May A Level Orals  D3 x 2 P1 - 5

A Level Graphics (4)/Photography (3) A3 P1 - 5

Friday 3 May A Level Graphics (4)/Photography (3) A3 P1 - 5

Monday 6 May Bank Holiday

Tuesday 7 May   

Wednesday 8 May A Level Art (7)  A3 P1 - 5

Thursday 9 May A Level Art (7)  A3 P1 - 5

Friday 10 May A Level Art (7)  A3 P1 - 5
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